DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
SOUTHIMEDIA LIMITED
SOUTH PETHERTON CARNIVAL LIMITED
SOUTH PLACE CAPITAL ADVISERS LIMITED
SOUTH POINT MOTORS LIMITED

SOUTH POLE RACE LIMITED

SOUTHPORT AND ORMSKIRK LAW SOCIETY
INCORPORATED

SOUTHPORT RESIDENTIAL PARK HOMES
LIMITED
SOUTHPORT
LIMITED
SOUTHPORT STREET SOCCER LTD
SOUTHPORT STREET SOCCER LTD
SOUTHPORT V.E. LIMITED

SOUTHPORT YMCA

SOUTH QUAY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SOUTH RIBBLE CAR SALES LIMITED
SOUTH RIBBLE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

SOUTH RIDGE LAND LIMITED

SOUTH RIVER DEVELOPMENTS LTD

SOUTH ROAD (KINGSDOWN) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

THE SOUTH SEA COMPANY (1711) LIMITED
SOUTHSIDE ACCIDENT REPAIR CENTRE
LIMITED

SOUTHSIDE BOXING PROMOTIONS LIMITED
SOUTHSIDE BOXING PROMOTIONS LIMITED
SOUTH SOMERSET ASSOCIATION FOR

VOLUNTARY AND COMMUNITY ACTION
LIMITED

SOUTH SPRINGS LIMITED

SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE PLC

SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE CITIZENS

ADVICE BUREAU

SOUTH STAFFS PROTECTIVE COATINGS
LIMITED

SOUTHSTREET (BUILDERS) LIMITED
SOUTH STREET MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

SOUTH STREET MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

SOUTH STREET MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

SOUTH STREET MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

SOUTH STREET MOTORS LIMITED

SOUTH SURMA LIMITED

SOUTH SURMA LIMITED

SOUTH SURMA LIMITED

SOUTH SURMA LIMITED

SOUTH SURMA LIMITED

SOUTH TYNESIDE HOMES LIMITED

SOUTH TYNESIDE MANUFACTURING FORUM
SOUTHVALLEY ESTATES LTD

SOUTHVIEW CONSULTANTS LIMITED
SOUTHVIEW ESTATES LIMITED

(CONT'D)

SPECSAVERS HEARCARE

07367473
04005809
07257709
04546888
05871700
00183129

02649036

04910685

07787085
07787085
03758483
04609761
03795677
07764154
02208321

07129728
04368259
01452350

07287063
06401903

06982494
06982494
06014757

02839896
04295398
06051595

04075041

01236582
00740636

00740636

00740636

00740636

03918552
07179813
07179813
07179813
07179813
07179813
05381705
05918359
05463123
05512258
01120410

(D2)
(B1)

(E1)
(C2)
(P1)

Q Q
NN

o]
N

Soogaaauaaa
R PRPRONNNDONN N

21/09/2011
26/09/2011
21/09/2011
27/09/2011
21/09/2011
22/09/2011

27/09/2011
26/09/2011

26/09/2011
26/09/2011
21/09/2011
22/09/2011
27/09/2011
21/09/2011
22/09/2011

23/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011

27/09/2011
21/09/2011

27/09/2011
27/09/2011
26/09/2011

26/09/2011
27/09/2011
21/09/2011

22/09/2011

21/09/2011
22/09/2011

22/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011

23/09/2011
21/09/2011
21/09/2011
21/09/2011
21/09/2011
21/09/2011
21/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
22/09/2011

SOUTH OF ENGLAND FOUNDATION
SOUTH OF ENGLAND FOUNDATION
(COMMUNITY FACILITIES) LIMI
SOUTH OF ENGLAND LEISURE LIMITED
SOUTHIMEDIA LIMITED
SOUTHIMEDIA LIMITED
SOUTHIMEDIA LIMITED
SOUTHVIEW HOMES (LEICESTER) LTD
SOUTHVIEW MANOR MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SOUTHVIEW OWNERS LIMITED
SOUTHVIEW (STREATHAM) LIMITED
SOUTHVILLE DELI LIMITED
SOUTH WALES ELECTRICITY LIMITED
SOUTH WALES FISHERMEN'S SEAFOOD
SUPPLIES
SOUTHWALESKIDS.COM LIMITED
SOUTH WALES METAL FINISHING LIMITED
SOUTH WALES MOTOR COMPANY LIMITED
SOUTH WALES PLANT LTD
SOUTH WALES STORAGE LIMITED
SOUTH WALES STORAGE LIMITED
SOUTH WALES TRANSPORT (SWANSEA)
SOUTHWARK HOME CARE LIMITED
SOUTHWARK PLAYHOUSE THEATRE COMPANY
SOUTHWARK ROOMS LIMITED
SOUTHWATER ENTERPRISES LIMITED
SOUTHWATER IT LTD
SOUTHWAY SCANIA LIMITED
SOUTHWELL MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(CHELTENHAM) LIMITED
SOUTHWELL MOTOR CO. LIMITED
SOUTH WEST ACADEMIC TRUST
SOUTH WEST AND NORTHERN ESTATES
LIMITED
THE SOUTH WEST CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
SOUTH WEST COMPOSTING LTD
SOUTH WEST COMPOSTING LTD
SOUTHWEST CONSERVATORIES
(PLYMOUTH) LIMITED
SOUTHWEST CONSERVATORIES
(PLYMOUTH) LIMITED
SOUTH WEST CONSUMABLES LTD
SOUTH WEST CONSUMABLES LTD
SOUTH WEST CRANE HIRE (2010) LIMITED
SOUTH WESTERN HELICOPTERS LIMITED
SOUTH WEST EXPRESS (PLYMOUTH)
LIMITED
SOUTH WEST FILM AND TELEVISION
HOLDINGS LTD
SOUTHWEST FIRST LIMITED
SOUTH WEST FREE ENERGY LTD
SOUTH WEST HAMPSHIRE FUNDCO LIMITED
SOUTH WEST HAMPSHIRE LIFT LIMITED
SOUTH WEST HOMES (SHROPSHIRE) LTD
SOUTH WEST LONDON NURSERY COMPANY
LIMITED
SOUTH WEST LONDON NURSERY COMPANY
LIMITED

LTD

04654582
05799789

06836682
07367473
07367473
07367473
05935323
06020053
03404332
00601140
05209854
04094263
07374703

07227552
04205863
06361686
07672469
07787709
07787709
02540048
04053818
02994954
06771357
03338922
06359957
02434580
01805231

03246464
06549294
04072574

02588635
07782678
07782678
05543567

05543567

07786433
07786433
07248108
02439215
04039421

06846469

05312132
07357411
06436836
06437163
04018091
07789065

07789065

27/09/2011
27/09/2011

27/09/2011
21/09/2011
21/09/2011
21/09/2011
26/09/2011
22/09/2011
27/09/2011
23/09/2011
26/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011

27/09/2011
26/09/2011
23/09/2011
23/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
27/09/2011
21/09/2011
22/09/2011
24/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
26/09/2011

27/09/2011
21/09/2011
27/09/2011

22/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
21/09/2011

21/09/2011

26/09/2011
26/09/2011
21/09/2011
26/09/2011
21/09/2011

27/09/2011

26/09/2011
21/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
27/09/2011

27/09/2011



