DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
SOUTHIMEDIA LIMITED	07367473	(C3)	21/09/2011	SOUTH OF ENGLAND FOUNDATION	04654582	(E1)	27/09/2011
SOUTH PETHERTON CARNIVAL LIMITED	04005809	, ,		SOUTH OF ENGLAND FOUNDATION	05799789	· /	27/09/2011
SOUTH PLACE CAPITAL ADVISERS LIMITED			21/09/2011	(COMMUNITY FACILITIES) LIMI		```	
SOUTH POINT MOTORS LIMITED	04546888	(D2)	27/09/2011	SOUTH OF ENGLAND LEISURE LIMITED	06836682	(D1)	27/09/2011
SOUTH POLE RACE LIMITED	05871700		21/09/2011	SOUTH1MEDIA LIMITED	07367473	(D2)	21/09/2011
SOUTHPORT AND ORMSKIRK LAW SOCIETY	00183129	(D1)	22/09/2011	SOUTH1MEDIA LIMITED	07367473		21/09/2011
INCORPORATED				SOUTH1MEDIA LIMITED	07367473	(/	21/09/2011
SOUTHPORT RESIDENTIAL PARK HOMES	02649036	(D2)	27/09/2011		05935323	· /	26/09/2011
LIMITED				SOUTHVIEW MANOR MANAGEMENT LIMITED	06020053	• •	22/09/2011
SOUTHPORT SPECSAVERS HEARCARE	04910685	(D2)	26/09/2011	SOUTHVIEW OWNERS LIMITED	03404332		27/09/2011
LIMITED	07707005	(51)	0.0 / 0.0 / 0.0 1 1	SOUTHVIEW (STREATHAM) LIMITED	00601140		23/09/2011
SOUTHPORT STREET SOCCER LTD	07787085			SOUTHVILLE DELI LIMITED SOUTH WALES ELECTRICITY LIMITED	05209854		26/09/2011
SOUTHPORT STREET SOCCER LTD SOUTHPORT V.E. LIMITED	07787085 03758483	, ,	26/09/2011 21/09/2011	SOUTH WALES ELECTRICITY LIMITED SOUTH WALES FISHERMEN'S SEAFOOD	04094263 07374703	· /	22/09/2011 22/09/2011
SOUTHPORT YMCA	03738483	, ,	22/09/2011	SUPPLIES	0/3/4/03	(C2)	22/09/2011
SOUTH QUAY INVESTMENTS LIMITED	03795677		27/09/2011	SOUTHWALESKIDS.COM LIMITED	07227552	(〒1)	27/09/2011
SOUTH RIBBLE CAR SALES LIMITED	07764154		21/09/2011	SOUTH WALES METAL FINISHING LIMITED	04205863	· /	26/09/2011
SOUTH RIBBLE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY	02208321	, ,	22/09/2011	SOUTH WALES MOTOR COMPANY LIMITED	06361686	· /	23/09/2011
LIMITED	02200021	(02)	22/03/2011	SOUTH WALES PLANT LTD	07672469		23/09/2011
SOUTH RIDGE LAND LIMITED	07129728	(D1)	23/09/2011	SOUTH WALES STORAGE LIMITED	07787709	· /	26/09/2011
SOUTH RIVER DEVELOPMENTS LTD	04368259	, ,	26/09/2011	SOUTH WALES STORAGE LIMITED	07787709		26/09/2011
SOUTH ROAD (KINGSDOWN) MANAGEMENT	01452350	, ,	26/09/2011	SOUTH WALES TRANSPORT (SWANSEA) LTD	02540048		26/09/2011
COMPANY LIMITED		. ,		SOUTHWARK HOME CARE LIMITED	04053818		27/09/2011
THE SOUTH SEA COMPANY (1711) LIMITED	07287063	(D2)	27/09/2011	SOUTHWARK PLAYHOUSE THEATRE COMPANY	02994954	(D1)	21/09/2011
SOUTHSIDE ACCIDENT REPAIR CENTRE	06401903	(D1)	21/09/2011	SOUTHWARK ROOMS LIMITED	06771357	(D1)	22/09/2011
LIMITED				SOUTHWATER ENTERPRISES LIMITED	03338922	(D1)	24/09/2011
SOUTHSIDE BOXING PROMOTIONS LIMITED	06982494	(E1)	27/09/2011	SOUTHWATER IT LTD	06359957	(D2)	22/09/2011
SOUTHSIDE BOXING PROMOTIONS LIMITED	06982494	(C2)	27/09/2011	SOUTHWAY SCANIA LIMITED	02434580	(D1)	22/09/2011
SOUTH SOMERSET ASSOCIATION FOR	06014757	(D1)	26/09/2011	SOUTHWELL MANAGEMENT COMPANY	01805231	(D1)	26/09/2011
VOLUNTARY AND COMMUNITY ACTION				(CHELTENHAM) LIMITED			
LIMITED				SOUTHWELL MOTOR CO. LIMITED	03246464	· /	27/09/2011
SOUTH SPRINGS LIMITED	02839896	, ,		SOUTH WEST ACADEMIC TRUST	06549294		21/09/2011
SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE PLC	04295398	, ,	27/09/2011	SOUTH WEST AND NORTHERN ESTATES	04072574	(D2)	27/09/2011
SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE CITIZENS	06051595	(DI)	21/09/2011	LIMITED	00500605	(51)	00/00/0011
ADVICE BUREAU	04075041	(50)	00/00/0011	THE SOUTH WEST CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	02588635	• •	22/09/2011
SOUTH STAFFS PROTECTIVE COATINGS	04075041	(D2)	22/09/2011	SOUTH WEST COMPOSTING LTD	07782678	· /	22/09/2011
LIMITED SOUTHSTREET (BUILDERS) LIMITED	01236582	(D2)	21/09/2011	SOUTH WEST COMPOSTING LTD SOUTHWEST CONSERVATORIES	07782678 05543567	• •	22/09/2011 21/09/2011
SOUTH STREET (BUILDERS) LIMITED	00740636	, ,	22/09/2011	(PLYMOUTH) LIMITED	00040007	(DZ)	21/09/2011
LIMITED	00740050	(02)	22/03/2011	SOUTHWEST CONSERVATORIES	05543567	(E1)	21/09/2011
SOUTH STREET MANAGEMENT COMPANY	00740636	(C2)	22/09/2011	(PLYMOUTH) LIMITED	00010007	(11 1)	21/00/2011
LIMITED		()	,,	SOUTH WEST CONSUMABLES LTD	07786433	(C1)	26/09/2011
SOUTH STREET MANAGEMENT COMPANY	00740636	(C2)	22/09/2011	SOUTH WEST CONSUMABLES LTD	07786433	· /	26/09/2011
LIMITED		. ,		SOUTH WEST CRANE HIRE (2010) LIMITED	07248108	(D1)	21/09/2011
SOUTH STREET MANAGEMENT COMPANY	00740636	(D2)	22/09/2011		02439215	(D1)	26/09/2011
LIMITED				SOUTH WEST EXPRESS (PLYMOUTH)	04039421	(D2)	21/09/2011
SOUTH STREET MOTORS LIMITED	03918552	(C2)	23/09/2011	LIMITED			
SOUTH SURMA LIMITED	07179813	(C2)	21/09/2011	SOUTH WEST FILM AND TELEVISION	06846469	(C2)	27/09/2011
SOUTH SURMA LIMITED	07179813	(C2)	21/09/2011	HOLDINGS LTD			
SOUTH SURMA LIMITED	07179813		21/09/2011	SOUTHWEST FIRST LIMITED	05312132	· /	26/09/2011
SOUTH SURMA LIMITED	07179813		21/09/2011	SOUTH WEST FREE ENERGY LTD	07357411	· /	21/09/2011
SOUTH SURMA LIMITED	07179813		21/09/2011	SOUTH WEST HAMPSHIRE FUNDCO LIMITED	06436836	. ,	26/09/2011
SOUTH TYNESIDE HOMES LIMITED	05381705		21/09/2011	SOUTH WEST HAMPSHIRE LIFT LIMITED	06437163		26/09/2011
SOUTH TYNESIDE MANUFACTURING FORUM	05918359		26/09/2011	SOUTH WEST HOMES (SHROPSHIRE) LTD	04018091		26/09/2011
SOUTHVALLEY ESTATES LTD	05463123		26/09/2011	SOUTH WEST LONDON NURSERY COMPANY	07789065	(B1)	27/09/2011
SOUTHVIEW CONSULTANTS LIMITED	05512258		26/09/2011	LIMITED	077000055	(01)	07/00/0011
SOUTHVIEW ESTATES LIMITED	01120410	(D2)	22/09/2011	SOUTH WEST LONDON NURSERY COMPANY	07789065	(CI)	27/09/2011
				LIMITED			